Rotary Club of Canby

Past Presidents

1979-1980
1980-1981
1981-1982
1982-1983
1983-1984
1984-1985
1985-1986
1986-1987
1987-1988
1988-1989
1989-1990
1990-1991
1991-1992
1992-1993
1993-1994
1994-1995
1995-1996
1996-1997
1997-1998

Harry Wyman
Dick Brown
Harry Culp
Phil Colbaugh*
Don Peterson
Curt Langer
Gary Linton*
Roger Reif*
John Walrod
Harley Piper
Gerry Brown
Don Rasmussen

Kermit Scarborough

Jerry Giger
Charlie Stinson*
Frank Cutsforth*
Dan Wilcox*
Scott Ritter

Linda Baumgardner

1998-1999
1999-2000
2000-2001
2001-2002
2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2011-2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2016-2017
2017-2018
2018-2019

John Zieg*

Judi Hester*
Bob Westcott
Tom Nolan

Mike Harms*
Glenda Michael
Mike McNulty*
Steve Van Gordon
Randy Carson
Rich Ares*

Char Chase*
Keith Galitz*
Troy Buzalsky™
Bill Reif*

Chris Stutes™
Tyler Motlagh
Judi Hester Aus*
Derek Hill*
Tony Helbling*
Kathleen Jordan*
Ron Yarbrough*

*Indicates Current Members




